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o E B AR E R ER FiEEPREZEY (4.603 km)
F ] (OB - WISk Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Onlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X JIRFEHER YARIS LEUZ 00:21110.402 = 9 JHgaEs g - b
2 55 ZHF FIBZEA 1EH 00:21:11.323 9  2:19.704 3 0921 0.921 HRIEAEC R
3 2 W T IREBZERR YARIS LE{= 00:2113.107- 9 2019697 6 005 e A B
4 3 PR T IREBEZER YARIS LEUZ 00:21:27.653 9  2:20.564 5 17.251 14.546 TR HA
5 7 Rk PREZERA HHAY 00:21:27.900 9 2:19.180 8 17498 0.247 IR
6 8 BTE AR N 00:21:28.124 9  2:20.157 3 17.722 0.224 G ke
7 88 iZEM J1BEMotiveZEN ik E 00:21:28.743 9 2:19.563 7 18341 0619 R R
8 6 1% PREERA FHiEman 00:21:28.948 9  2:18.992 5 18546 0.205 R AR
9 33 Warbf 71 BEMotive ZERA R 00:21:34.365 9  2:19.522 6 23963 5417 iR
10 4 5RFR JIRFEHZER YARIS LE{Z 00:21:35.072 9  2:20.441 6 24670 0.707 IR R
11 99 ZF F B ZERA 1EHL 00:21:40.217 9 2:22.644 2 29815 5.145 IR
12 44 H[ITH Fi B ZE A 1E 00:21:40.246 9  2:21.880 8  29.844 0.029 HRIEIEC AG
13 11 kB3 EYEE#23# %2 FA kT 00:21:40.646 9 2:20.976 7 30244 0.400 RS A
14 12 fFEE EYEE#55 Z= B [3E:2 00:21:42.254 9 2:22676 4 31852 1.608 FRIAFE R
15 66 2 J1f@EMotiveZERN iKW E 00:21:43607 9 @ 2327710 5 33505 1353 HRiEC A
16 10 ERE EYEE#5 % [\ 55k 00:21:44.876 9 2:22.361 8 34474 1.269 BRI
DNF
17 9 [HEig YR FrER gy 00:07:35.645 2 - 0 7ip 7 Lp. IR
J’
VEVES ARTRA G mRXHE
T KE L, BRERS: B }?J\a\g&
tart : "14:19, Finish flag : 14:40
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o E 5 E SRR EA FiEEPRFEL) (4.603 km)
T & (9B) - WP AsR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X #, Pos. 1
1 14:22:16 59.513 39.482 52.154 2:31.149 2:31.149
2 14:24:37 51.352 38.113 2:20.258 4:51.407
3 14:26:56 51.286 37.610 50.815 2:19.711 7:11.118
4 14:29:16 50.735 37.615 51.330 2:19.680 9:30.798
5 14:31:36 51.129 37541 ]s1.037 2:19.707 11:50.505
6 14:33:56 51.010 37.949 51,099 2:20.058 14:10.563
7 14:36:15 [50.687 _ ]37.582 51.096 16:29.928
8 14:38:35 50.972 37.990 51.131 2:20.093 18:50.021
9 14:40:56 51.240 37.975 51.166 2:20.381 21:10.402
- 14:43:30 53.883 39.036 1:01.589 PitIn 23:44.910
No. 55, Z# ¥, Pos. 2
1 14:22:15 59.281 38.981 51.332 2:29.594 2:29.594
2 14:24:36 51.006 38.387 51.373 2:20.766 4:50.360
3 14:26:55 50.993 38.078 50.633 [2:19.704 ] 7:10.064
4 14:29:15 [50.619 [37:801 51.456 2:19.876 9:29.940
5 14:31:35 51.105 37.829 51.178 2:20.112 11:50.052
6 14:33:56 50.881 38.094 51.264 2:20.239 14:10.291
7 14:36:16 51.629 37.889 50.670 2:20.188 16:30.479
8 14:38:36 51.122 38.080 50.794 2:19.996 18:50.475
9 14:40:57 51.496 38.300 51.052 2:20.848 21:11.323
£ 14:43:32 53.873 38.528 1:02.749 Pitin 23:46.473
No. 2, 7, Pos. 3
1 14:22:14 57.221 40.410 50.906 2:28.537 2:28.537
2 14:24:37 51.785 38.952 51.959 2:22.696 4:51.233
3 14:26:56 [50:990 38.115 50.574 2:19.679 7:10.912
4 14:29:16 51.451 50.751 2:20.092 9:31.004
5 14:31:38 52.082 38.895 50.789 2:21.766 11:52.770
6 14:33:58 51.085 38.046 50.496 2:19.627 ] 14:12.397
7 14:36:18 51.193 38.284 |50.365 2:19.842 16:32.239
8 14:38:38 51.314 38.298 50.595 2:20.207 18:52.446
9 14:40:58 51.583 38.187 50.891 2:20.661 21:13.107
- 14:43:34 54.610 39.094 1:01.824 Pitln 23:48.635
No. 3, XB{R4E, Pos. 4
1 14:22:13 57.019 39.846 51.245 2:28.110 2:28.110
2 14:24:37 52.531 39.401 51.410 2:23.342 4:51.452
3 14:26:58 51.953 38.238 50.825 2:21.016 7:12.468
4 14:29:19 51.779 38.192 50.742 2:20.713 9:33.181
5 14:31:39 [51.723 38.288 50.553 [2:20.564 ] 11:53.745
6 14:34:03 52.781 39.210 52.265 2:24.256 14:18.001
7 14:36:25 52.444 38.425 51.160 2:22.029 16:40.030
8 14:38:48 52.601 38.652 51.326 2:22.579 19:02.609
9 14:41:13 54.856 38.659 51.529 2:25.044 21:27.653
- 14:43:42 52.993 39.110 56.920 PitIn 23:56.676
No. 7, RI%IE, Pos. 5
1 14:22:20 1:02.505  39.989 51.988 2:34.482 2:34.482
2 14:24:44 53.910 38.004 51.767 2:23.681 4:58.163
3 14:27:05 51.283 37.655 52.221 2:21.159 7:19.322
4 14:29:27 53.286 38.144 50.973 2:22.403 9:41.725

“7
wmonie? ARTKA 4 MR

#e, i

2 3oV RELE. HHRERS: P EE: 3
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 14:40
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d 5 E AR R E A b EPRFEE) (4.603 km)
FF& (9B - ¥IP s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, RB2i, Pos. 5
5 14:31:49 51.206 38.845 51.963 2:22.014 12:03.739
6 14:34:11 52.524 38.539 50.804 2:21.867 14:25.606
7 14:36:30 51.284 37.589 50.635 2:19.508 16:45.114
8 14:38:50 |50.877 37.783 50.520 ]2:19.180 ] 19:04.294
9 14:41:13 53.759 38.814 51.033 2:23.606 21:27.900
g 14:44:02 1:01.701  39.480 1:07.236  Pitin 24:16.317
No. 8, #F /)3, Pos. 6
1 14:22:12 56.650 39.430 51.028 2:27.108 2:27.108
2 14:24:34 52.194 38.464 50.783 2:21.441 4:48.549
3 14:26:54 51.623 37.871 50.663 7:08.706
4 14:29:16 51.517 38.433 51.822 2:21.772 9:30.478
5 14:31:39 52.179 39.770 50.973 2:22.922 11:53.400
6 14:34:04 53.296 39.342 52.146 2:24.784 14:18.184
7 14:36:26 52.682 39.169 [50585__ ]2:22.436 16:40.620
8 14:38:48 52.670 38.456 51.316 2:22.442 19:03.062
9 14:41:13 55.151 39.224 50.687 2:25.062 21:28.124
- 14:43:59 55.774 43.367 1:06.213  Pitln 24:13.478
No. 88, W %, Pos. 7
1 14:22:20 1:01.713  40.640 52.602 2:34.955 2:34.955
2 14:24:45 53.699 38.607 52.548 2:24.854 4:59.809
3 14:27:07 52.557 38.777 50.947 2:22.281 7:22.090
4 14:29:28 50.838 39.293 50.881 2:21.012 9:43.102
5 14:31:52 52.058 39.638 52.187 2:23.883 12:06.985
6 14:34:12 51.196 50.542 2:19.704 14:26.689
7 14:36:32 50.769 37.994 50.800 [2:19:563 ] 16:46.252
8 14:38:51 37.978 50.919 2:19.665 19:05.917
9 14:41:14 52.287 38.933 51.606 2:22.826 21:28.743
- 14:43:49 58.578 39.757 56.085 Pitin 24:03.163
No. 6, ##, Pos. 8
1 14:22:16 1:00.754  39.631 50.636 2:31.021 2:31.021
2 14:24:40 52.759 40.825 50.375 2:23.959 4:54.980
3 14:27:04 51.193 38.570 53.638 2:23.401 7:18.381
4 14:29:26 53.306 38.244 51.011 2:22.561 9:40.942
5 14:31:45 51.069 37.389 50.534 2:18.992 11:59.934
6 14:34:04 51.174 37.710 50.303 2:19.187 14:19.121
7 14:36:26 51.615 38.592 51.039 2:21.246 16:40.367
8 14:38:48 52.374 38.271 51.778 2:22.423 19:02.790
9 14:41:14 54.404 39.333 52.421 2:26.158 21:28.948
- 14:44:00 59.941 39.111 1:07.008  Pitln 24:15.008
No. 33, #3LHT, Pos. 9
1 14:22:17 59.153 40.286 51.917 2:31.356 2:31.356
2 14:24:45 52.755 40.052 55.342 2:28.149 4:59.505
3 14:27:07 51.691 38.020 52.786 2:22.497 7:22.002
4 14:29:28 51.905 38.017 50.592 2:20.514 9:42.516
5 14:31:52 52.005 40.600 51.630 2:24.235 12:06.751
6 14:34:12 51.090 37.952 50.480 2:19.522 14:26.273
7 14:36:35 52.727 38.495 52.212 2:23.434 16:49.707
8 14:38:58 53.415 38.610 51.252 2:23.277 19:12.984
4
“aen ARIKA R
HHLE: REXE: HRERE:

RE N m
tart : 14:19, Finish flag : 14:40
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W E B E R T E A FigERFELE (4.603 km)
F]/ (OED - VPG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, $3LHfT, Pos. 9
9 14:41:20 51.881 38.127 51.373 2:21.381 21:34.365
2 14:44:31 59.978 45.782 1:25.125  Pitin 24:45.250
No. 4, Fk R, Pos. 10
1 14:22:18 1:00.413 40572 51.590 2:32.575 2:32.575
2 14:24:41 52.507 38.792 51.633 2:22.932 4:55.507
3 14:27:05 38.683 54.058 2:23.707 7:19.214
4 14:29:29 53.755 40.079 50.992 2:24.826 9:44.040
5 14:31:53 51.632 39.712 52.001 2:23.345 12:07.385
6 14:34:13 51.537 38210 [50.694 220447 ] 14:27.826
7 14:36:35 52.113 38.454 51.455 2:22.022 16:49.848
8 14:38:59 53.823 38.598 51.218 2:23.639 19:13.487
9 14:41:20 52.025 38.531 51.029 2:21.585 21:35.072
2 14:44:10 59.732 46.923 1:03.243  Pitin 24:24.970
No. 99, Z= %, Pos. 11
1 14:22:16 59.120 39.662 51.859 2:30.641 2:30.641
2 14:24:39 [B1378____]39.230 52.035 4:53.285
3 14:27:03 51.938 39.272 53.333 2:24.543 7:17.828
4 14:29:26 52.730 51.775 2:22.845 9:40.673
5 14:31:49 51.957 38.934 51.763 2:22.654 12:03.327
6 14:34:11 52.563 38.597 51.519 2:22.679 14:26.006
7 14:36:35 52.524 38.504 52.478 2:23.596 16:49.602
8 14:39:00 54.279 39.376 [B1333___ J2:24.988 19:14.590
9 14:41:26 52.474 41.360 51.793 2:25.627 21:40.217
8 14:44:04 54.978 44550 59.084 Pitin 24:18.829
No. 44, FIEH#T, Pos. 12
1 14:22:18 1:00.182  40.460 52.199 2:32.841 2:32.841
2 14:24:43 52.690 39.452 52.966 2:25.108 4:57.949
3 14:27:08 52.526 [38237___ ]s3612 2:24.375 7:22.324
4 14:29:31 52.244 38.733 52.053 2:23.030 9:45.354
5 14:31:54 52.407 39.371 51.285 2:23.063 12:08.417
6 14:34:17 38.815 52.745 2:23.176 14:31.593
7 14:36:39 52.297 38.374 51.394 2:22.065 16:53.658
8 14:39:01 52.223 38.437 [61220 [2:21.880 ]  19:15.538
9 14:41:26 52.116 39.615 52.977 2:24.708 21:40.246
. 14:44:06 55.379 44.539 1:00.956  Pitln 24:21.120
No. 11, %k /BF, Pos. 13
1 14:22:16 57.662 40.295 52.178 2:30.135 2:30.135
2 14:24:39 [B0795___]40.109 52.489 2:23.393 4:53.528
3 14:27:04 51.866 39.024 54.623 2:25.513 7:19.041
4 14:29:27 52.876 38.529 [61587___ J2:22.992 9:42.033
5 14:31:53 52.698 39.466 53.006 2:25.170 12:07.203
6 14:34:17 52.960 39.935 51.803 2:24.698 14:31.901
7 14:36:38 51.179 [38064 _ ]51.733 16:52.877
8 14:39:00 51.354 38.713 51.898 2:21.965 19:14.842
9 14:41:26 52.393 40.092 53.319 2:25.804 21:40.646
g 14:44:14 56.047 45.677 1:06.663  Pitin 24:29.033
KUMHOTIRE 7 ARTKA s R1E
e = re
REHM: RELE hHRERE: I EE: 3 AN

© 7 Start: 14:19, Finish flag : 14:40
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d [ 5 AR T EA ti#gEPRFEEY) (4.603 km)
X5 (OB - WISt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, i Z4&, Pos. 14
1 14:22:19 56.488 41.410 55.929 2:33.827 2:33.827
2 14:24:46 54.195 39.565 52.560 2:26.320 5:00.147
3 14:27:09 52.672 39.456 51.818 2:23.946 7:24.093
4 14:29:32 52.535 [38503___ ]51.638 9:46.769
5 14:31:55 52.101 39.176 51.754 2:23.031 12:09.800
6 14:34:18 52.153 39.218 2:22.993 14:32.793
7 14:36:41 52.477 38.546 51.818 2:22.841 16:55.634
8 14:39:04 38.590 52.129 2:22.808 19:18.442
9 14:41:28 52.633 38.919 52.260 2:23.812 21:42.254
2 14:44:16 56.181 45.227 1:06.742  Pitin 24:30.404
No. 66, Z{f, Pos. 15
1 14:22:18 57.030 41.445 53.701 2:32.176 2:32.176
2 14:24:44 52.705 40.357 53.343 2:26.405 4:58.581
3 14:27:08 53.556 38.458 52.304 2:24.318 7:22.899
4 14:29:31 51.999 38.708 52.245 2:22.952 9:45.851
5 14:31:53 52.240 38.159 51.311 2:21.710 12:07.561
6 14:34:18 52.170 39.607 52.999 2:24.776 14:32.337
7 14:36:44 - - 51.425 2:26.162 16:58.499
8 14:39:06 52.426 38.328 51.589 2:22.343 19:20.842
9 14:41:29 52.675 38.321 51.769 2:22.765 21:43.607
4 14:44:22 56.246 44.993 1112199 Pitln 24:37.045
No. 10, JE K &, Pos. 16
1 14:22:21 1:01.613  40.408 53.815 2:35.836 2:35.836
2 14:24:47 54.347 39.376 52.379 2:26.102 5:01.938
3 14:27:12 53.370 39.377 52.057 2:24.804 7:26.742
4 14:29:36 53.006 38.787 51.685 2:23.478 9:50.220
5 14:31:59 52.692 38.754 51.720 2:23.166 12:13.386
6 14:34:22 53.026 [38188____ ]52.069 2:23.283 14:36.669
7/ 14:36:45 52.423 39.219 51.728 : 2:23.370 17:00.039
8 14:39:08 [52126__]38.665 51.570 2:22.361 19:22.400
9 14:41:30 52.159 38.868 51.449 2:22.476 21:44.876
- 14:44:18 58.969 41.723 1:.06.896  Pitin 24:32.464
No. 9, H 4, Pos. 17
1 14:22:19 [1:01.302__ J40.441 [52.169 |2:33.912 2:33.912
2 14:27:21 1:26.700 120513  2:14.511 Pitin 7:35.645
KUMHOTIRE 7 ARTKA R
g s ey
FHLMN: REXHE: HERERE:

P EE: SN
Start : 14:19, Finish flag : 14:40
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